
To, 
The General Manager-Listing 
BSE Limited 
PJ Towers, Dalal Street 
Mumbai (M.H.) - 400001 

Date: 291h May, 2019 

Subject: Submission of Annual Secretarial Compliance Report under Regulation 
24(A) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations 
and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the year ended 31s1 

March,2019 

Scrip Code: 532933 ISIN: INE386Io1018 

Dear Sir/ Madam, 

With reference to the above captioned subject read with SEBl Circular CIR/ CFD/ CMD1/ 27/ 2019 
dated February 08, 2019; we herewith submit Annual Secretarial Compliance Report for the year 
ended 31s1 March, 2019 obtained from Practicing Company Secretaly. 

Kindly take the same into your records. 

Thanking You, 
Yours truly, 

For, PORWALAUTO COMPONENTS LIMITED 

HANSIKA MITrAL 
COMPANY SECRETARY 

Regd. Off. & Works: 
9 Plot No. 209 & 215, Sector-I, Industrial Area, Pithampur - 454 775 . (M.P) - INDIA 

\. +91 7292 405101, 421300 +91 7292 405120 
18I admin@porwalauto.com • www.porwalauto.com CIN-l34300MP1992PlCOO6912 



Shraddha Jain 
Practicing Company Secretary 

107, Gold Arcade, 
3 11, Hew Palasia, 

Indore (MP), India - 452003 
Phone: (0731) 2535841 

E-mail: shraddhajain2204@gmail.com 

SECRETARIAL COMPLIANCE REPORT 
OF 

PORW AL AUTO COMPONENTS LIMITED 
For the year ended 31" March, 2019 

I, Shraddha Jain, Practicing Company Secretary,haveexamined: 
(a) all the documents and records made available to us and explanation provided by Ponval Auto 

Components Limited(CIN: L34300MPI992PLC0069I 2),(a Listed Company) 
(b) the filings! submissions made by the listed entity to the stockexchanges, 
(e) website of the listedentity, 
(d) any other document! filing, as may be relevant, which has been relied upon to make 

thiscertification, 
for the year ended 31" March, 2019 ("Review Period") in respect of compliance with the provisions 
of: 
(a) the Securities and Exchange Board of India Act, 1992 ("SEBI Act") and the Regulations, 

circulars, guidelines issued tbereunder;and 
(b) the Securities Contracts (Regulation) Act, 1956 ("SCRA"), rules made thereunder and Ole 

Regulations, circulars, guidelines issued thereunder by the Securities and Exchange Board of 

Jndia("SEBI"); 
The specific Regulations, whose provisions and the circulars! guidelines issued thereunder, have been 

examined, include:-

(a) The Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing obligations And Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015; 

(b) The Securities and Exchange Board of India (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 20 18;which is not applicable to the CompmlY during the Review Period 

(c) The Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) 
Regulations, 2011; 

(d) The Securities and Exchange Board of India (Buyback of Securities) Regulations, 2018; which is 
not applicable to the Company during Ihe Review Period 

(e) The Securities and Exchange Board of India (Share Based Employee Benefits) Regulations, 
20 14;which is nol applicable 10 the Company during the Review Period 

(t) The Securities and Exchange Board of India (Issue and Listing of Debt Securities) Regulations, 
2008;which is not applicable to the Compm1V during the Review Period 

(g) The Securities and Exchange Board of India (Issue and Listing of Non-Convertible and 
Redeemable Preference Shares) Regulations,20 13;which is not applicable to the Company during 
Ihe Review Period 

(h) The Securities and Exchange Board of India (prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015; 

and circulars! guidelines issued thereunder; 

and based on the above examination, I hereby report that, during the Review Period: 

(a) The listed entity has complied with the provisions of the above Regulations and cirCUlars/guidelines 
issued thereunder, except in respect of matters specified below:-



Sr.No. ~ompliance Requiremen [Deviations Observations! Remark> 
~egulations! circulars ! guideline! of . the Practicin~ 

'neluding specific elause) ~ompany 
~ecretary 

None 

(b) The listed entity has maintained proper records under the provisions of the above Regulations and 

circulars! guidelines issued thereunder insofar as it appears from my examination of those records. 

(c) The following are the details of actions taken against the listed entity! its promoters! directors! material 
subsidiaries either by SEBI or by Stock Exchanges (including under the Standard Operating 
Procedures issued by SEBI through various Circulars) under the aforesaid Acts! Regulations and 
circulars! guidelines issuedthereunder: 

Sr. 
No. 

Action taken by 

Bombay Stock 
Exchange Ltd. 

Details of violation 

Non-compliance 
with the provision 
of Regulation 18(1), 
19(1) of SEBI 
(LODR) 
Regulations, 20 I 5 
for the quarter 
ended September, 
2018. 

Details of action 
taken E.g. fines, 
warning letter, 
debarment, etc. 

Rs. 2000/- per day 
for the quarter 
ended September, 
2018 i.e. Rs. 
1840001-

Observationsl 
remarks of the 
Practicing 
Company 
Secretary,if any 

The Company 
has complied with 
the provisions of 
Regulation 27(2) 
17(1), 18(1), 
19(1), 19(2), 
20(2), 21 (2) of 
SEBI (LODR) 
Regulations, 
20 I S. Hence, the 
BSE has waived 
off the penalty 
imposed on the 
Company via 
mail dated 2200 

November, 2018. 

(d) The listed entity has taken the following actions to comply with the observations made in previous 
reports: 

fSr. Observations of 
iNo. the Practicing 

Company 
Secretary in 
the previous 
reports 

Place: Indore 
Date: 28/0512019 

Observations made 
in the secretarial 
compliance report 
for the year eoded •.. 
(The years are to be 
melltiolled) 

NIL 

Actions taken by Comments of the 
the listed entity, Practicing 
ifany Company 

Secretary 00 the 
actions taken by 
the listed entity 


